
StTTV Nachwuchsliga DG 4, 2022/2023 am 25.03.2023 Blatt 1

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. ESV-Tischtennis Bruck a.d. Mur BEBU 2 2 0

2. Union Tischtennis Club (UTTC) Großlobming GLOB 1 1 1

SV Leoben LEO 1 1 1

4. KSV HiWay MEWO Kapfenberg KAPF 1 0 1

5. TTS Langenwang LGW 1 0 0

6. ASVÖ RB Unzmarkt UNZ 0 1 1

Sportverein Aigen im Ennstal SVA 0 1 1

8. UNION Mariazell MAZ 0 0 1

Siegerliste

NL Nord Gr. 1
1. Somodi Ema (LGW)
2. Forstner Tobias (SVA)
3. Steinberger Matteo (GLOB)

NL Nord Gr. 2
1. Hackl Samuel (KAPF)
2. Rath Anna (UNZ)
3. Kuttner Gil (LEO)

NL Nord Gr. 3
1. Gaugl Lukas (BEBU)
2. Harrer Florian (LEO)
3. Hörmann Alexander (KAPF)

NL Nord Gr. 4
1. Hausmann Mario (GLOB)
2. Smajlovic Dzenan (BEBU)
3. Roth Nico (SVA)

NL Nord Gr. 5
1. Hufnagl Lukas (LEO)
2. Herk Felix (GLOB)
3. Göttfried Lea (UNZ)

NL Nord Gr. 6
1. Polzhofer Sandra (BEBU)
2. Polzhofer Simon (BEBU)
3. Enne Tobias (MAZ)
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Somodi Ema LGW  4  1  9  1

Steinberger Matteo GLOB  3  2  8  3

Schiffer Leonie UNZ  1  4  6  5

Hackl Jakob KAPF  3  2  8  4

Forstner Tobias SVA  4  1  9  2

Eppich Luca LGW  0  5  5  6
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NL Nord Gr. 2
NL Nord Gr. 2
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Hackl Samuel KAPF  4  1  9  1

Zefferer Lena UNZ  3  2  8  4

Wächter Raphael GLOB  1  4  6  5

Stangl Oliver BEBU  0  5  5  6

Kuttner Gil LEO  3  2  8  3

Rath Anna UNZ  4  1  9  2
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NL Nord Gr. 3
NL Nord Gr. 3
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Gaugl Lukas BEBU  5  0 10  1

Hörmann Alexander KAPF  3  2  8  3

Harrer Florian LEO  3  2  8  2

Hanna Pefnoty LEO  1  4  6  6

Wölfler Paulina UNZ  2  3  7  4

Fabian Jannik SVA  1  4  6  5
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NL Nord Gr. 4
NL Nord Gr. 4
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Bucher Paul KAPF  0  5  0  6

Bader Jan LEO  2  3  7  4 SV: 4:4

Smajlovic Dzenan BEBU  4  1  9  2

Hofbauer Moritz MAZ  2  3  7  5 SV: 3:4

Roth Nico SVA  2  3  7  3 SV: 4:3

Hausmann Mario GLOB  5  0 10  1
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NL Nord Gr. 5
NL Nord Gr. 5
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Schiffer Elisa UNZ  2  3  7  4

Herk Felix GLOB  4  1  9  2

Hufnagl Lukas LEO  4  1  9  1

Greifensteiner Thomas MAZ  1  4  6  6

Gruber Sebastian GLOB  2  3  7  5

Göttfried Lea UNZ  2  3  7  3
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NL Nord Gr. 6

Vorgruppen Gruppe A
NL Nord Gr. 6
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Wächter Gabriel GLOB  2  2  6  3 SV: 4:5

Pichler Marcel BEBU  2  2  6  4 SV: 3:4

Reiter Nikola MAZ  2  2  6  2 SV: 5:3

Sagi Benedek MAZ  0  4  4  5

Polzhofer Simon BEBU  4  0  8  1
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Vorgruppen Gruppe B
NL Nord Gr. 6
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Enne Tobias MAZ  3  1  7  2

- spielfrei

Polzhofer Sandra BEBU  4  0  8  1

Smajlovic Lejla BEBU  0  4  4  5

Koller Marcel BEBU  2  2  6  3

Reiter Ines MAZ  1  3  5  4
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Finalspiele

 2. Polzhofer Simon  1. Polzhofer Sandra 1:3

 4. Reiter Nikola  3. Enne Tobias 1:3

 5. Wächter Gabriel  6. Koller Marcel 3:2

 7. Pichler Marcel  8. Reiter Ines 3:2

 9. Sagi Benedek 10. Smajlovic Lejla 3:0
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Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. ATUS Fürstenfeld AFUE 2 0 1

2. TTC Feldkirchen FKI 1 1 2

3. TSV Hartberg HAR 1 1 1

UTTC Raiffeisen Ligist LIGI 1 1 1

Tischtennisfreunde St. Stefan STEF 1 1 1

6. Raika Weiz WEI 1 1 0

7. ATSE Graz ATS 1 0 0

8. USV Indigo Graz IND 0 2 2

9. POST SV Graz POS 0 1 0

Siegerliste

NL Süd Gr. 1
1. Friedl Leon (LIGI)
2. Schwarz Daniel (HAR)
3. Ruzin Nikita (IND)

NL Süd Gr. 2
1. Teuschler Tobias (ATS)
2. Hermann Lara-Sophie (LIGI)
3. Zettl Timo (HAR)

NL Süd Gr. 3
1. Bschaiden Nicolas (HAR)
2. Fabian Vince (IND)
3. Pucher Lukas (FKI)

NL Süd Gr. 4
1. Spanner Elias (AFUE)
2. Hofer Lukas (STEF)
3. Schröttner Adrian (LIGI)

NL Süd Gr. 5
1. Kleinschuster Simon (AFUE)
2. Zhengyang Guan (IND)
3. Haas Philipp (IND)

NL Süd Gr. 6
1. Knapp Benedikt (WEI)
2. Pirkmann Florian (FKI)
3. Pietsch Albert (FKI)

NL Süd Gr. 7
1. Falk Niklas (FKI)
2. Sensendorfer Clemens (WEI)
3. Herunter Sebastian (STEF)

NL Süd Gr. 8
1. Respondek Jakob (STEF)
2. Niks Kian (POS)
3. Reber Felix (AFUE)

NL Süd Gr. 1
NL Süd Gr. 1
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Schwarz Daniel HAR  3  2  8  2

Tödtling Jan Luca WEI  2  3  7  4 SV: 4:4

Gruber Nora IND  1  4  6  6

Ruzin Nikita IND  2  3  7  3 SV: 5:4

Friedl Leon LIGI  5  0 10  1

Tsai Cho-Ning UTT  2  3  7  5 SV: 4:5
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NL Süd Gr. 2
NL Süd Gr. 2
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Meitz Tobias FKI  0  5  1  6

Zettl Timo HAR  3  2  8  3

Fejzullahu Edi UTT  1  4  6  5

Hermann Lara-Sophie LIGI  4  1  9  2

Bschaiden Tobias HAR  2  3  7  4

Teuschler Tobias ATS  5  0 10  1
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NL Süd Gr. 3
NL Süd Gr. 3
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Bschaiden Nicolas HAR  5  0 10  1

Fabian Vince IND  3  2  8  2

Grabner Jim WEI  1  4  6  5

Bocsan Paul DOB  2  3  7  4

Kukovetz Jonah IND  1  4  6  6

Pucher Lukas FKI  3  2  8  3
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NL Süd Gr. 4
NL Süd Gr. 4
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Hofer Lukas STEF  4  1  9  2

Schuster Felix AFUE  0  5  5  6

Sirk Sebastian FKI  2  3  7  4

Schatz Oliver FKI  2  3  7  5

Spanner Elias AFUE  4  1  9  1

Schröttner Adrian LIGI  3  2  8  3
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NL Süd Gr. 5
NL Süd Gr. 5
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Kleinschuster Simon AFUE  4  1  9  1

Tokar KRANK  0  5  0  6

Zhengyang Guan IND  4  1  9  2

Klempin David IND  2  3  7  5

Haas Philipp IND  3  2  8  3

Jandl Florian STEF  2  3  7  4
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NL Süd Gr. 6
NL Süd Gr. 6
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Knapp Benedikt WEI  5  0 10  1

Gruber Lisa IND  2  3  7  5

Pietsch Albert FKI  2  3  7  3

Pirkmann Florian FKI  2  3  7  2 SV: 8:7

Weitzer Leonie STEF  2  3  7  6 SV: 8:9

Dang Victoria UTT  2  3  7  4
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NL Süd Gr. 7
NL Süd Gr. 7
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Sensendorfer Clemens WEI  4  1  9  2

Herunter Sebastian STEF  3  2  8  3

Pohlmann Gabriel FKI  0  5  0  6

Falk Niklas FKI  5  0 10  1

Vock Alexander FKI  2  3  7  4

Reinbacher Ylvi Marie LIGI  1  4  6  5
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SV: 8:8     SV: 2:6    PV: 69:79 (0,87)

SV: 7:7     SV: 6:1    PV: 76:59 (1,28)

SV: 8:8     SV: 3:4    PV: 65:72 (0,90)
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NL Süd Gr. 8

Vorgruppen Gruppe A
NL Süd Gr. 8
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Kanzler Felix POS  2  2  6  3

- spielfrei

Rohani Kian LIGI  1  3  5  4

Greinix Fabian LIGI  0  4  4  5

Reber Felix AFUE  3  1  7  2

Respondek Jakob STEF  4  0  8  1
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Vorgruppen Gruppe B
NL Süd Gr. 8
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Jehle Philip IND  2  2  6  3

Jahnel Paul POS  0  4  0  5

Greinix Sophie LIGI  1  3  5  4

- spielfrei

Niks Kian POS  4  0  8  1

Niederl Marcel AFUE  3  1  7  2

²) WO-Partien! Je
hl

e 
Ph

ilip

Ja
hn

el
 P

au
l

G
re

in
ix

 S
op

hi
e

- s
pi

el
fre

i

N
ik

s 
Ki

an

N
ie

de
rl 

M
ar

ce
l

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

Finalspiele

 1. Respondek Jakob  2. Niks Kian 3:1

 3. Reber Felix  4. Niederl Marcel 3:1

 6. Kanzler Felix  5. Jehle Philip 2:3

 7. Rohani Kian  8. Greinix Sophie 3:1

 9. Greinix Fabian 10. Jahnel Paul 3:0


